LED Heat Sinks
SPIRLED Heat Sink
Features:
• Thermal resistance range Rth(7.69°C/W; 5.0°C/W; 4.17°C/W).
• Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct mounting of a wide range of
LED modules and COB’s: Diameter 48mm -110mm
• Extruded from highly conductive aluminum
• Black anodized
Compatible with:
• Xicato XSM, XIM, XTM;
• Bridgelux ESS, ESR, Vero 10, Vero 13, Vero 18 V-series;
• Citizen CLL022-CLU024, CLL032-CLU034;
• Cree XLamp CXA13xx, CXA15xx, CSA18xx;
• Lumileds Luxeon COB's 1203, 1204, 1205, Luxeon K arrays K12, K16;
• Osram PrevaLED Core, SOLERIQ P and SOLERIQ S LED engines.
• Seoul Semiconductor ZC6, ZC12, ZC18, ZC25;
• Tridonic TALEXXmodule SLE modules;
• LG Innotek LEMWM18 10W, 13W, 17W
• Edison EdiLex SLM and EdiLex II COB LED engines.
• Lustrous LUSTRON 6 series LL604F, LL608D, LL613F, LL620F
• Prolight Opto PABS, PABA, PACB, PANA
• Samung LC013, LC019, LC026 COB LED engines.
• SHARP Mini Zenigata Intermo and Mega Zenigata LED engines.
• Philips Fortimo SLM LED engines.
• Vossloh-Schwabe LUGA Shop LED engines.
• Luminus C##9, C##14 LED engines.
LED Heat Sinks
SPIRLED Heat Sink
48mm Diameter
Thermal Data SPIRLED-4850
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
WKV Part
Number Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Max. Lumen
(lm)
Dissipated Power
(W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W) Weight (g)
SPIRLED-4850 SPIR LED Heat Sink 48MM DIA 50H 50 48 1400 10 5 134
LED Heat Sinks
SPIRLED Heat Sink
70mm Diameter
Thermal Data SPIRLED-7050
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
WKV Part
Number Description Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Max. Lumen (lm)
Dissipated
Power (W)
Thermal Resistance
（°C/W) Weight (g)
SPIRLED-7050 SPIR LED Heat Sink 70MM DIA 50H 50 70 3200 22.9 2.2 192
SPIRLED-7080 SPIR LED Heat Sink 70MM DIA 80H 80 70 3900 28.1 1.8 308
Thermal Data SPIRLED-7080
LED Heat Sinks
SPIRLED Heat Sink
85mm Diameter
Thermal Data SPIRLED-8550
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
WKV Part Number Description Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Max. Lumen (lm)
Dissipated
Power (W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W) Weight (g)
SPIRLED-8550 SPIR LED Heat Sink 85MM DIA 50H 50 85 4700 34 2.2 286
SPIRLED-8580 SPIR LED Heat Sink 85MM DIA 80H 80 85 5300 38 1.8 458
Thermal Data SPIRLED-8580
LED Heat Sinks
SPIRLED Heat Sink
96mm Diameter
Thermal Data SPIRLED-9650
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
Thermal Data SPIRLED-9680
WKV Part Number Description Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm) Max. Lumen (lm)
Dissipated
Power (W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W) Weight (g)
SPIRLED-9650 SPIR LED Heat Sink 96MM DIA 50H 50 96 5200 37.5 1.2 360
SPIRLED-9680 SPIR LED Heat Sink 96MM DIA 80H 80 96 6800 49.2 0.9 575
LED Heat Sinks
SPIRLED Heat Sink
110mm Diameter
Thermal Data SPIRLED-11050
*Note: All Bases Have no Holes
Thermal Data SPIRLED-11080
WKV Part Number Description
Height
(mm) Diameter (mm)
Max. Lumen
(lm) Dissipated Power (W)
Thermal Resistance（
°C/W)
Weight
(g)
SPIRLED-11050 SPIR LED Heat Sink 110MM DIA 50H 50 110 6700 48 1.1 414
SPIRLED-11080 SPIR LED Heat Sink 110MM DIA 80H 80 110 7900 57 0.9 662
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.
Благодаря сотрудничеству с мировыми поставщиками мы осуществляем
комплексные и плановые поставки   широчайшего   спектра электронных
компонентов.
Собственная  эффективная  логистика и склад в обеспечивает надежную
поставку продукции в точно указанные сроки по всей России.
Мы осуществляем  техническую поддержку нашим клиентам и
предпродажную проверку качества продукции. На  все поставляемые продукты
мы предоставляем  гарантию .
Осуществляем поставки продукции под контролем ВП МО РФ на
предприятия военно-промышленного комплекса  России , а также работаем в
рамках 275 ФЗ с открытием отдельных счетов в уполномоченном банке. Система
менеджмента качества компании соответствует требованиям ГОСТ ISO 9001.
Минимальные сроки поставки, гибкие цены, неограниченный
ассортимент  и индивидуальный подход к клиентам являются основой для
выстраивания долгосрочного и эффективного сотрудничества с предприятиями
радиоэлектронной промышленности, предприятиями  ВПК и научно-
исследовательскими  институтами России.
С нами вы становитесь  еще успешнее!
Наши контакты:
Телефон: +7 812 627 14 35
Электронная почта: sales@st-electron.ru
Адрес: 198099, Санкт-Петербург,
Промышленная ул, дом № 19, литера Н,
помещение 100-Н Офис 331